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Monday 30th April Tuesday 1st May Wednesday 2nd May Thursday 3rd May Friday 4th May 

 
 

Staff Development Day 

• Term 2 Begins 
• Readathon Begins  
• Y5 Dancesport lessons 

begin 2:00pm-3:00pm 
• Competition  

 
 

• Scripture/Ethics Begins 
• Kitchen/Garden- 4 

Wobbegongs 

• STAR WARS Day 
• Debating Workshop 

(Stage 3 Debating team) 
• Assembly- Captains & 

Prefects  
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Monday 7th May Tuesday 8th May Wednesday 9th May Thursday 10th May Friday 11th May 

• ICAS Digital 
Technologies 

• Y5 Dancesport lessons 
2:00pm-3:00pm 

• Crown Street Cross 
Country Carnival 

• P&C Meeting 6pm 

• Aboriginal Group 
Excursion to Redfern 
Oval 

• Scripture/Ethics  
• Kitchen/Garden- 2 Sea 

Dragons 
• 5/6 Dugong Meet the 

Teacher 5:30pm-6:30pm 

• Winter PSSA Begins 
• Mother’s Day Breakfast 
• School Assembly- Sports 

Captains 
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Monday 14th May Tuesday 15th May Wednesday 16th May Thursday 17th May Friday 18th May 
 • NAPLAN ONLINE Begins 

• Y5 Dancesport lessons 
2:00pm-3:00pm 

• Lights Off Torches On 

• NAPLAN ONLINE 
 
 
 
 

• Scripture/Ethics  
• Kitchen/Garden- K 

Seahorses 
• NAPLAN ONLINE 

 

• Walk Safely to School 
Day 

• PSSA Sport 
• NAPLAN ONLINE 
• School Assembly – 4 

Wobbegong 
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Monday 21st May Tuesday 22nd May Wednesday 23rd May Thursday 24th May Friday 25th May 
• NAPLAN ONLINE 
• Sydney East Netball 

championships 

• Y5 Dancesport lessons 
2:00pm-3:00pm 

• NAPLAN ONLINE 
 
 
 

• NAPLAN ONLINE • Scripture/Ethics 
• Kitchen/Garden- K 

Seahorses 
• Kindergarten Teddy Bears’ 

Picnic 
• NAPLAN ONLINE 

• PSSA Sport 
• Readathon Finishes 
• FINAL DAY NAPLAN 

ONLINE 
• School Assembly – 2 Sea 

Dragons 
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Monday 28th May Tuesday 29th May Wednesday 30th May Thursday 31st May Friday 1st June 
 • Y5 Dancesport lessons 

2:00pm-3:00pm 
• Life Education Van 
• ICAS Science 

 

• Life Education Van • Kitchen/Garden- K 
Clownfish 

• Scripture/Ethics 
• Life Education Van 

 

• NO PSSA Sport 
• Zone Cross Country 
• Life Education Van 
• Jump Rope for Heart 

Demonstration 
• School Assembly –  2 

Whales 
  

WELL BEING WEEK 
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Monday 4th June Tuesday 5th June Wednesday 6th June Thursday 7th June Friday 8th June 
• Start Smart Workshop 

 
• Y5 Dancesport lessons 

2:00pm-3:00pm 
• Start Smart Workshop 

 • Kitchen/Garden – K 
Clownfish 

• Scripture/Ethics 
 

 

• School Assembly – 
Environmental Leaders 

• PSSA Sport 
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Monday 11th June Tuesday 12th June Wednesday 13th June Thursday 14th June Friday 15th June 
 

Queen’s Birthday 
• Y5 Dancesport lessons 

2:00pm-3:00pm 
• Kindergarten Excursion 

Calmsly Hill 
 

 

• ICAS Spelling 
• P&C Meeting 6pm 

 

• Kitchen/Garden – K 
Parrotfish 

• Scripture/Ethics 
• ICAS Writing 

 

• School Assembly – 1/2 
Jellyfish 

• PSSA Sport 
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Monday 18th June Tuesday 19th June Wednesday 20th  June Thursday 21st June Friday 22nd June 
 
 

 

• Y5 Dancesport lessons 
2:00pm-3:00pm 

 
 

 • Kitchen/Garden –  K 
Parrotfish 

• Scripture/Ethics 
• Digeribone Performance 

• School Assembly – 
School Captains 

• PSSA Sport 
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Monday 25th June Tuesday 26th June Wednesday 27th June Thursday 28th June Friday 29th  June 
  • Y5 Dancesport lessons 

2:00pm-3:00pm 
 

 • Kitchen/Garden – 1/2 
Jellyfish 

• Scripture/Ethics 

• School Assembly- Sports 
Leaders 

• Semester 1 Reports given 
to families  
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Monday 2nd July Tuesday 3rd July Wednesday 4th July Thursday 5th July Friday 6th  July 
 • Y5 Dancesport lessons 

2:00pm-3:00pm 
• Primary Parent/Teacher 

Interviews (3:00pm-
6:00pm) 

• K-2 Parent/Teacher 
Interviews (3:00pm-
6:00pm) 

• Kitchen/Garden – 1/2 
Jelly Fish 

• Scripture/Ethics 
 

• School Assembly- 
Aboriginal Group 
 

 


